
.6250

.6245

1.88

 .13 

 2.06 

510- 528 = 13.23
529-535 = 14.10
536-546 = 15.48

7.19

 3.00 3.06
(NON-NEMA)

6.500
6.499

4.500
4.497

 5.00  1.00 

 6.50 

 3.76 MANUAL THERMAL
W/BOOT

SLINGER

6 SLOTS
.34 WIDE

FORSHEDA

.19 KEY
1.38 LONG

 2.44  2.44 

 4.56  3.25 

 6.50 

 3.50
3.44 

 45°  45° 

 5.68 

 6.77 

 2.24 

 6.61 

LEAD HOLE
Ø.88

4 HOLES
.38-16 TAP
ON Ø5.88 B.C.

PULLEY END DETAIL

APPLY COAT
OF SEALER
UNDER RETAINER
SCREW HEADS
BEFORE INSTALLING

APPLY COAT OF
SEALER TO HOUSING
BEFORE PRESSING
IN SEAL
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CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION
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